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Ergo Chair

Fully-upholstered ergo chair with rounded arms and chrome base with casters.

Details for Ergo Chair | BF375
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

25.75
29
36-39
18-21
26-29
2.5
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